# PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Laboratories For Information Technology	11/07/2002

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Institute For Infocomm Research	
Street Address:	21 Heng Mui Keng Terrace	
City:	Singapore	
State/Country:	SINGAPORE	
Postal Code:	119613	

#### PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	10664122

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (713)238-8008

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 7132388000

Email: jharris@conleyrose.com

Correspondent Name: Jonathan M. Harris Address Line 1: P. O. Box 3267

Address Line 4: Houston, TEXAS 77253-3267

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	2060-00401

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Jonathan M. Harris

Total Attachments: 1

source=CHANGE OF NAME TO INSTITUTE FOR INFOCOMM#page1.tif

00.00

PATENT REEL: 017276 FRAME: 0778

# FORM 13 THE COMPANIES ACT, CAP. 50 SECTION 28(2)

COMPANY NO.

199801638C

)j

)}

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME OF COMPANY

THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT LABORATORIES FOR INFORMATION

TECHNOLOGY INCORPORATED UNDER THE COMPANIES ACT ON 01/04/1998

DID BY A SPECIAL RESOLUTION RESOLVE TO CHANGE ITS NAME TO

INSTITUTE FOR INFOCOMM RESEARCH AND THAT THE COMPANY WHICH IS

A PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE IS NOW KNOWN BY ITS NEW

NAME WITH EFFECT FROM 07/11/2002.

GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL ON 07/11/2002.

COMPANIES & BUSINESS

RECORDED: 03/08/2006

MISS SHIRLYN LIM
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES AND BUSINESSES
SINGAPORE

PATENT REEL: 017276 FRAME: 0779